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Status Representatives Email Address Phone Mailing Address

American Society of Civil Engineers ASCE Memb. Jeff Bradley jeffbradley@westconsultants.com 503-485-5490 American Society of Civil Engineers; West Consultants, Inc., 
2601 25th St. SE Suite 450, Salem, OR 97302

Colorado Water Resources Research 
Institute CWRRI Memb. Peter Nelson peter.nelson@colostate.edu 970-491-5247

Colorado Water Resources Research Institute, Colorado 
State University; 1372 Campus Delivery,  Fort Collins, 
Colorado 80523-1372 

Colorado Water Resources Research 
Institute CWRRI Alt. Vacant Colorado Water Resources Research Institute, Colorado 

State University; Fort Collins, Colorado 80523
Consortium of Universities for the 
Advancement of Hydrologic Sciences, 
Inc.

CUAHSI Memb. Jerad Bales jdbales@cuahsi.org 339-933-4660
The Consortium of Universities for the Advancement of 
Hydrologic Science, Inc., Executive Director, CUAHSI
Cambridge, MA

Consortium of Universities for the 
Advancement of Hydrologic Sciences, 
Inc.

CUAHSI Liaison Muste, Marian marian-muste@uiowa.edu 319-384-0624
IIHR-Hydroscience & Engineering, University of Iowa , 302E 
Maxwell C. Stanley Hydraulics Laboratory, Iowa City, IA 
52242-1585

Cooperative Institute for Research in 
Environmental Sciences CIRES Memb. Toby Minear tminear@colorado.edu 303-735-3681

Cooperative Institute for Research in Environmental 
Sciences, 216 UCB
University of Colorado
Boulder, CO  80309

DOI - Bureau of Land Management BLM Memb. Doug Curtis pcurtis@blm.gov 202-912-7139

Water Resources Specialist
Bureau of Land Management
Environmental Quality and Protection
20 M St., SE, Room 5282
Washington, DC  20003

DOI - Bureau of Land Management BLM Alt. Bob Boyd rboyd@blm.gov 303-236-5428 Bureau of Land Management, Denver Federal Center Building 
50Denver CO 80225-0047

DOI - Bureau of Land Management BLM Alt. Scott Davis s2davis@blm.gov 303-236-6646 Senior Soil Scientist, Bureau of Land Management, Denver 
Federal Center Building 50, OC-500 Denver CO 80225-0047

DOI - Bureau of Land Management BLM Alt. Jeremy Kruger jkruger@blm.gov 202-912-7137
Soil, Water, Air Program Lead
Bureau of Land Management
Washington, DC

DOI - Bureau of Land Management BLM Alt. Hannah Englbrecht henglbrecht@blm.gov 303-236-7073 Bureau of Land Management, Denver Federal Center Building 
50Denver CO 80225-0047

DOI - Bureau of Reclamation USBR Memb. Tim Randle trandle@usbr.gov 303-445-2557 Bureau of Reclamation, PO Box 25007, 86-68240, Denver CO 
80225

DOI - Bureau of Reclamation USBR Alt. Caroline Ubing cubing@usbr.gov 303-445-2555 Bureau of Reclamation, PO Box 25007, 86-68240, Denver CO 
80225

DOI - Bureau of Reclamation USBR Alt. Jennifer Bountry jbountry@usbr.gov 303-445-3614 Bureau of Reclamation, PO Box 25007, 86-68240, Denver CO 
80225

DOI - Bureau of Reclamation USBR Alt. Joel Sholtes jsholtes@usbr.gov 303-445-2106 Bureau of Reclamation, PO Box 25007, 86-68240, Denver CO 
80225

DOI - National Park Service NPS Memb. Alan Ellsworth alan_ellsworth@nps.gov 970-225-3518 National Park Service, 1201 Oakridge Drive Suite 250, Fort 
Collins CO 80526

DOI - National Park Service NPS Memb. Mike Martin mike_martin@nps.gov 970 225 3509 National Park Service, 1201 Oakridge Drive Suite 250, Fort 
Collins CO 80526

DOI - Office of Surface Mining OSM Memb. Vacant

DOI - U.S. Geological Survey USGS Memb. Molly Wood mswood@usgs.gov 208-387-1320 U.S. Geological Survey, Office of Surface Water, 230 Collins 
Rd, Boise, ID 83702

DOI - U.S. Geological Survey USGS Alt. Tim Straub tdstraub@usgs.gov 217-328-9735 405 N. Goodwin Avenue
Urbana IL 61801

Organization



DOT - Federal Highway Administration FHWA Memb. Scott Hogan Scott.hogan@dot.gov 720-963-3742
Federal Highway Administration, Central Federal Lands 
Division, 12300 West Dakota Ave., Suite 340, Lakewood, CO 
80228

DOT - Federal Highway Administration FHWA Alt. Vacant

Federal Energy Regulatory Commission FERC Memb.  Paul Makowski Paul.Makowski@ferc.gov 202-502-6836
Federal Energy Regulatory Commission, Division of 
Hydropower Licensing, 888 First St. NE, Washington, D.C., 
20426

Federal Energy Regulatory Commission FERC Alt. Vacant
Missouri Water Resources Research 
Center MWRRC Memb. Amanda Cox coxal@slu.edu 314-977-8324 Missouri Water Resources Research Center, Saint Louis 

University, 3450 Lindell Blvd, Saint Louis, Missouri 83103

NOAA - National Marine Fisheries Service NMFS Memb Brian Cluer Brian.cluer@noaa.gov 707-575-6061 NOAA Fisheries, 777 Sonoma Ave, Suite 325, Santa Rosa, 
CA  95404-6528

NOAA - National Marine Fisheries Service NMFS Alt. Matt Collins Mathias.Collins@noaa.gov 978-281-9142 NOAA Fisheries, 55 Great Republic Drive Gloucester, MA 
01930-2276

Tennessee Valley Authority TVA Memb. Dara Parker djphillips@tva.gov 865-632-7205
Tennessee  Valley Authority, Dam Safety Governance & 
Oversight, WT 10C-K, 400 W. Summit Hill Dr., Knoxville, TN 
37902

Tennessee Valley Authority TVA Alt. Vacant

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers USACE Memb. Paul M. Boyd Paul.M.Boyd@usace.army.mil 402-995-2350
River and Reservoir Engineering Section, U.S. Army Corps of 
Engineers - Omaha District, 1616 Capitol Avenue, Suite 9000, 
Omaha, Nebraska  68102

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers USACE Alt. Keith Flowers keith.w.flowers@usace.army.mil 601-634-3070
U.S. Army Engineer Research and Development Center, 
Coastal and Hydraulics Laboratory, 3909 Halls Ferry Road, 
Vicksburg, MS 39180

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers USACE Alt. Sean Smith Sean.L.Smith@usace.army.mil 202-761-0301

Principal Hydrologic and Hydraulic Engineer
Hydrology, Hydraulics and Coastal Community of Practice 
Leader 
U.S. Army Corps of Engineers, Headquarters (CECW-CE)
441 G Street, NW
Washington, DC 20314-1000

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency USEPA Memb. Joseph Schubauer-
Berigan

Schubauer-
Berigan.Joseph@epamail.epa.gov 

513-569-7734

Chief, Environmental Stressors Management Branch, U.S. 
Environmental Protection Agency, Office of Research and 
Development, National Risk Management Research 
Laboratory, 26 W. Martin Luther King Drive, Cincinnati, OH 
45268

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency USEPA Alt. Vacant
Universities Council on Water Resources UCOWR Memb. Vacant

USDA - Agricultural Research Service ARS Chair Eddy Langendoen eddy.langendoen@ars.usda.gov 662-232-2924
Agricultural Research Service; United States Department of 
Agriculture; Watershed Physical Processes Research Unit; 
598 MC ELROY DRIVE Oxford, MS 38655

USDA - Agricultural Research Service ARS Alt. Vacant

USDA - Forest Service USFS Memb. Dan Cenderelli dcenderelli@fs.fed.us 970-295-5984 U.S. Forest Service, Fluvial Geomorphologist/Hydrologist, 
National Stream and Aquatic Ecology Center

USDA - Forest Service USFS Alt. Steven Yochum steveneyochum@fs.fed.us 970-295-5285
U.S. Forest Service, Hydrologist, Watershed, Fish, Wildlife, 
Air, & Rare Plants, National Stream and Aquatic Ecology 
Center

USDA - Natural Resource Conservation 
Service NRCS Memb. Jon Fripp jon.fripp@ftw.usda.gov 817-509-3771 National Resources Conservation Service, NDCSMC, 501 W. 

Felix St.,  Fort Worth, TX 76115

USDA - Natural Resource Conservation 
Service NRCS Co-Chair Jo Johnson jo.johnson@wdc.usda.gov 202-720-0115 National Resources Conservation Service, 12th and 

Independence Ave, SW, Room 6137, Washington, DC 20250

U.S. Society on Dams USSD Memb. Marty Teal mteal@westconsultants.com 858-487-9378 USSD; WEST Consultants, Inc.,11440 W Bernardo Court, 
Suite 360, San Diego, CA 92127-1644


